
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO JMT+ELMT+M1+M2
01 h 29 min 00 sec 64 43,146

49 49 36

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

14 M1 a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 29m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

29 M4 a309567 PULLANO GIANLUCA  1h 29m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

2 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 29m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

21 M2 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 29m 0s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

22 M2 a287676 CERULLO DAVID  1h 29m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

6 ELMT a270810 MANFREDA MATTIA  1h 29m 0s TEAM JOULE

92 M1 a297659 PACCHIARDO DAVIDE  1h 29m 0s TEAM DA-TOR/ISB

4 ELMT a251682 CILIBERTI EDOARDO  1h 29m 0s ASD TEAM MM BIKE ANDRIA REST

15 M1 10075912382DE KORT JASPER  1h 29m 0s KNWU

103 M4 a106543 BERTANI MATTEO  1h 29m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

32 18 12 105 36 107 10 110 1 27

28 16 24 5 108 26 31 104 87 106 95 3 8

109 38 102



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

JMT+ELMT+M1

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO JMT+ELMT+M1
01 h 29 min 00 sec 64 43,146

24 24 20

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

14 M1 a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 29m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

2 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 29m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

6 ELMT a270810 MANFREDA MATTIA  1h 29m 0s TEAM JOULE

92 M1 a297659 PACCHIARDO DAVIDE  1h 29m 0s TEAM DA-TOR/ISB

4 ELMT a251682 CILIBERTI EDOARDO  1h 29m 0s ASD TEAM MM BIKE ANDRIA REST

15 M1 10075912382DE KORT JASPER  1h 29m 0s KNWU

12 M1 a122584 SACCHETTI LUCA  1h 29m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

10 ELMT a244477 RESTELLI GIOVANNI  1h 29m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

110 ELMT a246750 PIZZOLI EDOARDO  1h 29m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

1 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  1h 29m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

16 5 108 104 87 106 95 3 8 109



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M2

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M2
01 h 29 min 00 sec 64 43,146

8 8 5

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

21 M2 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 29m 0s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

22 M2 a287676 CERULLO DAVID  1h 29m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

18 M2 a307173 ANZALONE MAURIZIO  1h 29m 0s VELO CLUB CAPRIASCA

24 M2 a307971 CATTANEO STEFANO  1h 29m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

102 M2 a306702 BARTOLUCCIO ANDREA  1h 29m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M3

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M3
01 h 29 min 00 sec 64 43,146

5 5 4

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

105 M3 a309088 CHIARI DENIS  1h 29m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

107 M3 a286489 VASCO STEFANO  1h 29m 0s DRALI - ZEROSBATTI

27 M3 a303485 D'AMBROS GIANLUCA  1h 29m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

26 M3 7901984 MOSCHELLA ANDREA  1h 29m 0s ASD TEAM SEGRATE



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M4

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M4
01 h 29 min 00 sec 64 43,146

12 12 7

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

29 M4 a309567 PULLANO GIANLUCA  1h 29m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

103 M4 a106543 BERTANI MATTEO  1h 29m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

32 M4 a277210 CERALLI CHRISTIAN  1h 29m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

36 M4 a140545 MASCHERONI MICHELE  1h 29m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

28 M4 a191372 BAGGIO FLAVIO  1h 29m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

31 M4 7989049 GALLELLO SAVERIO  1h 29m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

38 M4 a316366 CASTELLETTI ANDREA  1h 29m 0s TEAM JOULE



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M5+M6+M7+M8+JW

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M5+M6+M7+M8+JW
01 h 32 min 00 sec 64 41,739

52 52 28

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

44 M5 a303826 VALLANTE MARCO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

41 M5 a303654 CALABRIA PAOLO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

47 M5 7966557 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBU

53 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM-DUEBI

68 M6 a309482 MARINI BRUNO  1h 32m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

71 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 32m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

62 M6 a303829 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

65 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 32m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

77 M7 a108368 GALMOZZI FERRANTE  1h 32m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

39 M5 a260653 ROVARIS ANDREA  1h 32m 0s RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM

76 45 88 50 55 81 61 42 91 78

80 85 64 40 79 69 56 46



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M5

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M5
01 h 32 min 00 sec 64 41,739

24 24 14

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

44 M5 a303826 VALLANTE MARCO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

41 M5 a303654 CALABRIA PAOLO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

47 M5 7966557 RAPACCIOLI GIORGIO  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBU

53 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM-DUEBI

39 M5 a260653 ROVARIS ANDREA  1h 32m 0s RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM

45 M5 a139411 TERRANEO FILIPPO  1h 32m 0s ASD BINDELLA

88 M5 7902067 D'ANDREA JURI  1h 32m 0s ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING 

50 M5 a305735 GIANI LUCA  1h 32m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

55 M5 7902308 MAFFIOLINI ANDREA  1h 32m 0s ASD NOVARA CHE PEDALA

42 M5 a112248 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA  1h 32m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

85 40 56 46



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M6

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M6
01 h 32 min 00 sec 64 41,739

18 18 8

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

68 M6 a309482 MARINI BRUNO  1h 32m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

71 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 32m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

62 M6 a303829 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 32m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

65 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 32m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

61 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 32m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

91 M6 a144167 GIUSTO ABRAMO  1h 32m 0s TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D.

64 M6 7918382 PERTUSIO FERDINANDO  1h 32m 0s ASD NOVARA CHE PEDALA

69 M6 7999517 LAZZATI GIANLUCA  1h 32m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170502 02 W 0313

M7+M8

4° TROFEO SECONDO MONA

VELO CLUB SOMMESE A.S.D. 19/05/2024

SOMMA LOMBARDO M7+M8
01 h 32 min 00 sec 64 41,739

10 10 6

15:29

Copyright 2024 L.G.

77 M7 a108368 GALMOZZI FERRANTE  1h 32m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

76 M7 a023139 GHILARDINI FABIO  1h 32m 0s CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

81 M8 a286056 CARRAIN ROBERTO  1h 32m 0s TEAM QRED

78 M7 7952286 VOLONTE' PIERENRICO  1h 32m 0s TEAM IMG2

80 M7 a307069 RIVOLTINI FRANCO  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM-DUEBI

79 M7 a307095 MINUZ PAOLO  1h 32m 0s ASD TEAM-DUEBI
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